
Mounting instructions

1-174-136

Avlastningsbord på hjul



Mounting instructions

8-811-75  x2
8-810-75  x2

TRX 4,5x16

x6

x4

x4

1-283  x1

9-1607-34  x3

9-1607-33  x4

9-1607-32  x2

M8x20-912-Z

M8X16X1,6

x10

FKM3020

x4

MF6S 8X25



 

 

Mounting instructions

1

2

x4

x4

x4

MC6S M8x25

MC6S M8x20

M8x16x1,6

FKM3020

x4

8-811-75

8-810-75

9-1607-33

Choose your height on the legs.

9-1607-32

9-1607-32



Mounting instructions

3

4

9-1607-34

Note small holes upwards.

MC6S M8x20

x6

Note the big holes outward 

on 9-1607-32.

1-283

x6

TRX 4,5x16



Mounting instructions


